Instructor Name: Term: Evaluation Class Description:
Type:
Buhler,Oliver Spring 2022 Final MA-UY 4414-B (23367) - APPLIED
PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
(Lecture)
MATH-UA 263-001 (8394) - Partial Diff
Equations (Lecture)
11 out of 35 students completed the survey.
Survey Response Rate: 31.4%
Course Questions
Scorerangeis 1 -5
Question Average | # of Students Question # of
Who | Response Responses
Answered the Rate to the
Question Answer Answer Answer %
Overall evaluation of the 4.6 11 100.0% 5 - Excellent 8 72.7%
course. 4 - Good 2 18.2%
3 - Adequate 1 9.1%
2 - Poor 0 0.0%
1 - Very Poor 0 0.0%
The course objectives were 4.7 11 100.0% 5 - Strongly 7279
clearly stated. Agree 8 e
4 - Agree 3 27.3%
3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The course was well 4.6 11 100.0% | 5 - Strongly 79 7%
organized. Agree 8 e
4 - Agree 2 18.2%
3 - Neutral 1 9.1%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The course was intellectually 4.8 11 100.0% 5 - Strongly
. . 90.9%
stimulating. Agree 10
4 - Agree 0 0.0%
3 - Neutral 1 9.1%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The course was effective at 4.5 11 100.0% 5 - Strongly
. 63.6%
helping me learn. Agree 7
4 - Agree 2 18.2%
3 - Neutral 2 18.2%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
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Question Average | # of Students Question # of
Who | Response Responses
Answered the Rate to the
Question Answer Answer Answer %
The classes were informative. 4.9 11 100.0% 5 - Strongly 90.9%
Agree 10 '
4 - Agree 1 9.1%
3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The course was challenging. 4.9 11 100.0% | 5 - Strongly 90.9%
Agree 10 ]
4 - Agree 1 9.1%
3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The course increased my 4.9 11 100.0% | 5 - Strongly 90.9%
knowledge of the subject. Agree 10 ]
4 - Agree 1 9.1%
3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly .
Disagree 0 0.0%
Instructor Questions
Scorerangeis 1-5
Question Average | # of Students Question # of
Who | Response Responses
Answered the Rate to the
Question Answer Answer Answer %
Overall evaluation of the 4.7 11 100.0% 5 - Excellent 9 81.8%
instructor. 4 - Good 1 9.1%
3 - Adequate 1 9.1%
2 - Poor 0 0.0%
1 - Very Poor 0 0.0%
The instructor provided an 4.6 11 100.0% 5 - Strongly o
i 63.6%
environment that was Agree 7
conducive to learning. 4 - Agree 4 36.4%
3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The instructor provided helpful 4.3 11 100.0% 5 - Strongly
54.5%
feedback on assessed class Agree 6
components (e.g., exams, 4 - Agree 3 27.3%
papers). 3 - Neutral 1 9.1%
2 - Disagree 1 9.1%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The instructor was effective at 4.5 11 100.0% 5 - Strongly 63.6%
helping me learn. Agree 7 '
4 - Agree 3 27.3%
3 - Neutral 1 9.1%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
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Question Average | # of Students Question # of
Who | Response Responses
Answered the Rate to the
Question Answer Answer Answer %
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The instructor encouraged 4.5 11 100.0% 5 - Strongly o
s . 54.5%
student participation. Agree 6
4 - Agree 4 36.4%
3 - Neutral 1 9.1%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly .
Disagree 0 0.0%
The instructor was effective at 4.3 11 100.0% 5 - Strongly 45.5%
facilitating class discussion. Agree 5 ]
4 - Agree 4 36.4%
3 - Neutral 2 18.2%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The instructor was open to 4.5 11 100.0% 5 - Strongly
. 72.7%
students? questions and Agree 8
multiple points of view. 4 - Agree 2 18.2%
3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
2 - Disagree 1 9.1%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The instructor was accessible 4.6 11 100.0% | 5 - Strongly 79 7%
to students (e.g., via e-mail and Agree 8 e
office hours). 4 - Agree 2 18.2%
3 - Neutral 1 9.1%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly o
Disagree 0 0.0%
The instructor created an 4.8 11 100.0% | 5 - Strongly 90.9%
environment that promoted the Agree 10 ]
success of students with 4 - Agree 0 0.0%
diverse backgrounds and 3 - Neutral 1 9.1%
experiences. 2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1 - Strongly .
Disagree 0 0.0%

Instructor Comments

Describe the one best thing about the course or the instructor that was effective in helping you learn. If you
could suggest one thing to improve the course, what would it be?
* This course is very informative and connects many topics together. One thing | will suggest is
perhaps changing the tables for this course, because the small tables we used were inconvenient for
a course with so many notes to take.

* Professor B?hler is a fucking god!!!

* n/a

* The best thing and one thing to be improved may be the same in my opinion. The course material is
very challenging but at the same time extremely interesting. I've seen other people's note from
taking the class, and | can see that the class taught this semester is actually much harder than

usual. It may be a good thing depending on whether students are here because they are interested
by the topic. So | would say this choice makes the class very challenging and therefore pushes me
to learn, but also a bit too challenging that for multiple times I've considered whether | should just

withdraw from it.
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Describe the one best thing about the course or the instructor that was effective in helping you learn. If you
could suggest one thing to improve the course, what would it be?
* Prof Buhler has an extensive background in PDE and it shows in the classrooms. He has done a
very good job of turning such a challenging course fun and interesting.
* NO
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